AREMO-2173P
Chassis-AREMO-2173P   52
n One slim CD-ROM and two hot-swap 3.5”
   HDD (SATA) Drive bays
n Two USB ports on the front panel
n Two 7cm ball-bearing cooling fans for
   better ventilation
n One power On/Off switch with protection cap

Storage: -20 ~ 70oC, 10 ~ 90%RH
Dimension (WxDxH) 150x140x86 mm; 5.9”x5.5”x3.4”
POWER SUPPLY ORION-D3501P optionalORDERING GUIDE
n AREMO-2173P-06V4-D3501P
     19” 2U rack-mount chassis with vertical 6-slot (4x
     PCI) PICMG backplane and 350W ATX, active
     PFC power supply
n AREMO-2173P-06V4
     19” 2U rack-mount chassis with vertical 6-slot (4x
     PCI) PICMG backplane
n AREMO-2173P-06V4-3502P
     19” 2U rack-mount chassis with vertical 6-slot (4x
     PCI) PICMG backplane and 350W active PFC
     redundant power supply
19” 2U industrial rack-mount chassis
for PICMG backplane
AREMO-2173P 19” 2U industrial rack-mount chassis
for PICMG backplane
 53  Chassis-AREMO-2173P
FEATURE BENEFITS
n 350W Active PFC power supply n Sufficient power source for Intel® Pentium® 4 processor